Census of Population and Housing— 1960 — Part 11
Final Report Series PHC (1)

Census Tracts

Tacoma, WA, SMSA - San Juan, PR, SMSA

Interactive Table of Contents

Click on the title of the section you wish to view. Document will appear with a “bookmarks” column on
the left side. Use the “Table of Contents” bookmark to navigate back to this page.

Section

P RPOO~NOOUOTR,WNE—

= O

Title Page Number

Title Page and Description of this Binding
Tacoma, WA — Texarkana, TX-AR
Toledo, OH — Trenton, NJ

Tucson, AZ — Tyler, TX

Utica-Rome, NY — Waco, TX
Washington, DC-MD-VA

Washington, DC-MD-VA continued
Waterbury, CT — Wichita, KS

Wichita Falls, TX — Wilmington, DE-NJ
Winston-Salem, NC — Youngstown-Warren, OH
Mayaguez, PR — Ponce, PR

San Juan, PR

I-1
1-156
1-151
1-153

1-89
1-94
1-101
1-138
1-130
1-147
1-99
1-116



	Census of Population and Housing– 1960 – Part 11
	
	Interactive Table of Contents
	Section	Title	Page Number




