Census of Population and Housing-1960 - Part 11

Final Report Series PHC (1)

Census Tracts

Tacoma, WA, SMSA - San Juan, PR, SMSA

Interactive Table of Contents

Click on the title of the section you wish to view. Document will appear with a "bookmarks" column on the left side. Use the "Table of Contents" bookmark to navigate back to this page.

Section	Title	Page Number
I	Title Page and Description of this Binding	I-II
1	Tacoma, WA – Texarkana, TX-AR	1-156
2	Toledo, OH – Trenton, NJ	1-151
3	Tucson, AZ – Tyler, TX	1-153
4	<u>Utica-Rome</u> , NY – Waco, TX	1-89
5	Washington, DC-MD-VA	1-94
6	Washington, DC-MD-VA continued	1-101
7	Waterbury, CT – Wichita, KS	1-138
8	Wichita Falls, TX – Wilmington, DE-NJ	1-130
9	Winston-Salem, NC – Youngstown-Warren, OH	1-147
10	Mayaguez, PR – Ponce, PR	1-99
11	San Juan, PR	1-116